HOUSE COMMITTEE ON ELECTIONS, ETHICS AND RULES

TAPE LOG
January 19,2007 Hearing Room E
8:30 AM. Tapes 7-8
MEMBERS PRESENT: Rep. Diane Rosenbaum, Chair

Rep. Vicki Berger, Vice-Chair
Rep. Peter Buckley, Vice-Chair
Rep. Sal Esquivel

Rep. Dave Hunt

Rep. Arnie Roblan

Rep. Kim Thatcher

STAFF PRESENT: Jim Stembridge, Committee Administrator
Shauna Parker, Committee Assistant

MEASURES/ISSUES HEARD:
Government Standards & Practices Commission - Informational Meeting

This tape log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, please refer to the cassette tapes.

TAPE # COUNTER BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
TA 003 Chair Rosenbaum calls the meeting to order at 8:30 a.m.
004 Chair Rosenbaum
GOVERNMENT STANDARDS & PRACTICES COMMISSION - INFORMATIONAL MEETING
016 Ron Bersin, Executive Director, Government Standards and
Prctices Commission (EXHIBIT A)
124 Chair Rosenbaum
126 Bersin
146 Rep. Berger
156 Chair Rosenbaum
158 Bersin
162 Rep. Roblan
169 Bersin (EXHIBIT A)
190 Rep. Hunt
199 Bersin
288 Chair Rosenbaum
TA 293 Bersin
347 Chair Rosenbaum
351 Bersin
358 Chair Rosenbaum
364 Bersin
367 Rep. Buckley
370 Bersin

374 Rep. Berger



8A

8A

7B

386
393
405
408
415
421
016
018
020
032
046
060
125
131
147
153
161
168
177
182
204
207
231
244
273
286
303
320
357
359
363
372
396
405
008
011
022
024
026
030
041
050
052
059
063
081
085
091
092

Chair Rosenbaum
Bersin

Chair Rosenbaum
Bersin

Chair Rosenbaum
Sam Sears, Staff, Oregon Law Commission
Chair Rosenbaum
Sears

Rep. Roblan
Bersin

Rep. Berger
Bersin

Rep. Buckley
Bersin

Rep. Esquivel
Bersin

Rep. Esquivel
Bersin

Rep. Thatcher
Bersin

Rep. Thatcher
Bersin

Rep. Hunt

Bersin

Rep. Hunt

Bersin

Chair Rosenbaum
Bersin

Chair Rosenbaum
Bersin

Chair Rosenbaum
Bersin

Chair Rosenbaum
Bersin

Rep. Roblan
Bersin

Rep. Roblan
Bersin

Rep. Berger
Chair Rosenbaum
Bersin

Chair Rosenbaum
Bersin

Rep. Esquivel
Rep. Roblan

Rep. Buckley
Bersin

Rep. Buckley
Rep. Berger



107 Rep. Thatcher

118 Bersin

142 Rep. Esquivel

150 Bersin

152 Rep. Berger

164 Rep. Thatcher
170 Chair Rosenbaum
179 Bersin

200 Chair Rosenbaum
202 Bersin

224 Chair Rosenbaum
232 Chair Rosenbaum adjourns the meeting at 9:45 a.m.

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

A. Government Standards & Practice Commission, Complaint Analysis, Ron Bersin, 23 pp



