HOUSE COMMITTEE ON ELECTIONS, ETHICS AND RULES

TAPE LOG

January 19, 2007 Hearing Room E 8:30 A.M. Tapes 7 - 8

MEMBERS PRESENT: Rep. Diane Rosenbaum, Chair

Rep. Vicki Berger, Vice-Chair Rep. Peter Buckley, Vice-Chair

Rep. Sal Esquivel Rep. Dave Hunt Rep. Arnie Roblan Rep. Kim Thatcher

STAFF PRESENT: Jim Stembridge, Committee Administrator

Shauna Parker, Committee Assistant

MEASURES/ISSUES HEARD:

Government Standards & Practices Commission - Informational Meeting

This tape log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, please refer to the cassette tapes.

TAPE #	COUNTER	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER	
AND SIDE	NUMBER	OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER	
7A	003	Chair Rosenbaum calls the meeting to order at 8:30 a.m.	
	004	Chair Rosenbaum	
GOVERNMEN	T STANDARDS & P	PRACTICES COMMISSION - INFORMATIONAL MEETING	
	016	Ron Bersin, Executive Director, Government Standards and	
		Pretices Commission (EXHIBIT A)	
	124	Chair Rosenbaum	
	126	Bersin	
	146	Rep. Berger	
	156	Chair Rosenbaum	
	158	Bersin	
	162	Rep. Roblan	
	169	Bersin (EXHIBIT A)	
	190	Rep. Hunt	
	199	Bersin	
	288	Chair Rosenbaum	
7 A	293	Bersin	
	347	Chair Rosenbaum	
	351	Bersin	
	358	Chair Rosenbaum	
	364	Bersin	
	367	Rep. Buckley	
	370	Bersin	
	374	Rep. Berger	

	386	Chair Rosenbaum
	393	Bersin
	405	Chair Rosenbaum
	408	Bersin
	415	Chair Rosenbaum
	421	Sam Sears, Staff, Oregon Law Commission
8A	016	Chair Rosenbaum
	018	Sears
	020	Rep. Roblan
	032	Bersin
	046	Rep. Berger
	060	Bersin
	125	Rep. Buckley
	131	Bersin
	147	Rep. Esquivel
	153	Bersin
	161	Rep. Esquivel
	168	Bersin
	177	Rep. Thatcher
	182	Bersin
	204	Rep. Thatcher
	207	Bersin
	231	Rep. Hunt
	244	Bersin
	273	Rep. Hunt
	286	Bersin
	303	Chair Rosenbaum
	320	Bersin
	357	Chair Rosenbaum
	359	Bersin
8A	363	Chair Rosenbaum
OA	372	Bersin
	396	Chair Rosenbaum
	405	Bersin
7B	008	
/ D	011	Rep. Roblan Bersin
	022	Rep. Roblan
	024	Bersin
	024	
		Rep. Berger Chair Rosenbaum
	030	
	041	Bersin
	050	Chair Rosenbaum
	052	Bersin
	059	Rep. Esquivel
	063	Rep. Roblan
	081	Rep. Buckley
	085	Bersin
	091	Rep. Buckley
	092	Rep. Berger

107	Rep. Thatcher
118	Bersin
142	Rep. Esquivel
150	Bersin
152	Rep. Berger
164	Rep. Thatcher
170	Chair Rosenbaum
179	Bersin
200	Chair Rosenbaum
202	Bersin
224	Chair Rosenbaum
232	Chair Rosenbaum adjourns the meeting at 9:45 a.m.

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

A. Government Standards & Practice Commission, Complaint Analysis, Ron Bersin, 23 pp